Novo-Gloss Glossmeters
• 60° Glossmeter
• 20/60/85° Glossmeter
• 20/60/85° Glossmeter with Haze
• 45° Glossmeter
Manufactured by Rhopoint Instruments in the United Kingdom

Calibration standard High gloss calibration standard with cleaning cloth
Wrist strap, quick start guide
Order Codes
Novo-Gloss 60 A4000-008
Novo-Gloss Trio 20/60/85 A4000-006
Novo-Gloss 20/60/85 with Haze A4000-009
Novo-Gloss 45 A4000-011
Mirror gloss calibration standard B6000-101
Languages: